
COMPLETE MEALS
Each complete meal includes the entree of your choice, 
two fresh vegetable selections, fresh baked rolls and cornbread.
Minimum of eight (8) orders per entree

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK
CHICKEN TENDERLOINS
MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN
BLACKENED GRILLED CHICKEN
ROASTED TURKEY & DRESSING
BAKED HAM (seasonal)
TURKEY & HAM COMBO (seasonal)
HOUSE MADE MEAT LOAF
PAN-SEARED TILAPIA with Mango Salsa
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN CASSEROLE
SLOW COOKED POT ROAST
SIRLOIN STEAK
RANCH-STYLE PORK CHOPS
CAJUN GRILLED CATFISH FILLETS
FRIED CATFISH FILLETS
BABY BACK RIBS - HALF RACK
GRILLED SALMON
CHARBROILED CHOPPED STEAK

Per
Person

8 Person
Package

$9.49
$10.69
$9.29
$7.49
$7.99
$8.99
$8.99
$9.99
$8.99
$10.99
$9.49
$9.69
$14.49
$10.99
$9.99
$9.99
$10.99
$13.29
$8.99

$75.89
$85.49
$74.29
$59.89
$63.89
$71.89
$71.89
$79.89
$71.89
$87.89
$75.89
$77.49
$115.89
$87.89
$79.89
$79.89
$87.89
$106.29
$71.89

SANDWICHES
Rolls & Cornbread not included
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP (8 halves)
(minimum 8, served with 1 vegetable choice
BURGER BAR 
(minimum 8, served with 2 vegetable choices)

$63.89

$9.79
with 1 Veggie

AMERICAN SAMPLER
A mix of 8 Potato Skins, 8 Chicken Tenders and 
15 Fried Mushrooms
CHICKEN TENDERS
24 lightly battered white-meat tenders 
with your choice of sauce
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
A blend of white cheeses, spinach, artichoke hearts and Pico de Gallo
with Parmesan cheese and corn tortilla chips
POTATO SKINS
Loaded with melted cheese, crisp bacon and green onions. Served
with sour cream and salsa for dipping

$32.99

$32.99

$24.99

$24.99

SALADS
Each selection serves 10

MIXED GREEN SALAD
Mixed greens, diced tomato and cucumbers
CAESAR SALAD
Fresh Romaine lettuce with Parmesan cheese
BERRY SPINACH SALAD
Fresh baby Spinach, crumbled bacon, diced
tomatoes, sliced mushrooms, crumbled Feta
cheese and seasonal berries

ICED TEA OR SWEET TEA
MANGO OR PEACH TEA
LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
BOTTLED WATER - single

DRINKS
Each Gallon serves 10

Metro (817) 371-2283 bepcater@theblackeyedpea.com

$7.99

$10.99

Includes 1 cheese option, crisp bacon, leaf lettuce, 
sliced tomato & onion and pickle chips

Cheese Options: American, Cheddar, Swiss & Chipotle Jack
Add on for an extra charge - $1.00 per person:

Fried Green Tomato or Fried Pickles, Avocado slices,
Sauteed Mushroom or Onions and Sliced Jalapenos

Please give 24-hour advanced notice for delivery orders.
Minimum food purchase required for delivery.

Service fee will apply to all deliveries and pick-up orders over $100

Pricing applies to delivery and pick-up orders only.
Pricing subject to change without notice.

$19.99

$19.99

$35.99

$5.99
$7.99
$7.99
$15.99
$1.49

FRESH BREAD
One dozen with butter
WHEAT ROLLS
CORNBREAD
1/2 ROLLS & 1/2 CORNBREAD

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99

DESSERTS
Pan serves 12

BANANA PUDDING (pan)
PEACH COBBLER (pan)
BROWNIES (each)
FRESH BAKED COOKIES (each)
PUMPKIN PIE (seasonal) - Per slice
PECAN PIE (seasonal) - Per slice

$23.99
$27.99
$2.29
$1.29
$1.99
$2.99

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY
SEASONED RICE
GLAZED CARROTS
BLACK-EYED PEAS
SWEET KERNEL CORN
TURNIP GREENS
CABBAGE
WHIPPED SWEET POTATOES
CORNBREAD DRESSING & GRAVY
MACARONI & CHEESE
STEAMED BROCCOLI
TENDER GREEN BEANS
RED BEANS & RICE
BROCCOLI RICE CASSEROLE
BAKED SQUASH CASSEROLE
CINNAMON APPLES (add $4 with Entree)
ASPARAGUS (add $4 with Entree)
GRILLED MIXED VEGETABLES (add $4 with Entree)

VEGETABLES
Each selection serves 8

$10.99
$10.99
$11.99
$11.99
$10.99
$12.99
$11.99
$12.99
$12.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

GRILLED VEGGIE FLATBREAD
Served with 1 vegetable choice
VEGETABLE PLATE
Includes 4 vegetable selections
CHEESE BROCCOLI STUFFED SPUD
Served with your choice of 2 vegetables

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS
Each selection serves 1

$6.79

$7.99

$7.99

APPETIZERS
Each selection serves 8



CALL TODAY
   817-371-2283

Minimum food purchase required for delivery

24 hour advanced notice required to guarantee
availability of menu items

Price applies to delivery/pick-up service only
Other levels of service are also available

Prices and menu items are subject to change without notice

Service fee will apply to all deliveries 
and pick-up orders over $100 www.theblackeyedpea.com

Enjoy freshly made meals at your next family event, 
office party, and school or church function without 

even turning on the oven.  Our delivery service 
is the simple solution for any get-together.

Each meal comes hot and ready to serve, saving you 
hours in the kitchen.  Anywhere, anytime and 

any day of the week, look to us for your 
made-from-scratch meals without the hassle.

Greater Dallas / Fort Worth Metro

Order by phone (call or text)

817-371-2283

Or email

bepcater@theblackeyedpea.com

CROWD PLEASERS
& DELIVERY 

MENU

Rediscover the lost art 

of cooking from scratch 

delivered to you


