



COMPLETE MEALS

Each complete meal includes the entree of your choice, two fresh vegetable selections, fresh baked rolls and cornbread. Minimum of eight (8) orders per entree

9 (//	Per Person	8 Person Package
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$9.49	\$75.89
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	\$10.69	\$85.49
CHICKEN TENDERLOINS	\$9.29	\$74.29
MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN	\$7.49	\$59.89
BLACKENED GRILLED CHICKEN	\$7.99	\$63.89
ROASTED TURKEY & DRESSING	\$8.99	\$71.89
BAKED HAM (seasonal)	\$8.99	\$71.89
TURKEY & HAM COMBO (seasonal)	\$9.99	\$79.89
HOUSE MADE MEAT LOAF	\$8.99	\$71.89
PAN-SEARED TILAPIA with Mango Salsa	\$10.99	\$87.89
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN CASSEROLE	\$9.49	\$75.89
SLOW COOKED POT ROAST	\$9.69	\$77.49
SIRLOIN STEAK	\$14.49	\$115.89
RANCH-STYLE PORK CHOPS	\$10.99	\$87.89
CAJUN GRILLED CATFISH FILLETS	\$9.99	\$79.89
FRIED CATFISH FILLETS	\$9.99	\$79.89
BABY BACK RIBS - HALF RACK	\$10.99	\$87.89
GRILLED SALMON	\$13.29	\$106.29
CHARBROILED CHOPPED STEAK	\$8.99	\$71.89

SANDWICHES

Rolls & Cornbread not included

\$63.89 SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP (8 halves) \$7.99

(minimum 8, served with 1 vegetable choice

BURGER BAR \$10.99 \$9.79

(minimum 8, served with 2 vegetable choices) with 1 Veggie

> Includes 1 cheese option, crisp bacon, leaf lettuce, sliced tomato & onion and pickle chips

Cheese Options: American, Cheddar, Swiss & Chipotle Jack

Add on for an extra charge - \$1.00 per person:

Fried Green Tomato or Fried Pickles, Avocado slices, Sauteed Mushroom or Onions and Sliced Jalapenos

APPETIZERS

Each selection serves 8

\$32.99 AMERICAN SAMPLER A mix of 8 Potato Skins, 8 Chicken Tenders and 15 Fried Mushrooms \$32.99 CHICKEN TENDERS 24 lightly battered white-meat tenders

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

A blend of white cheeses, spinach, artichoke hearts and Pico de Gallo with Parmesan cheese and corn tortilla chips

\$24.99

\$24.99

POTATO SKINS

with your choice of sauce

Loaded with melted cheese, crisp bacon and green onions. Served with sour cream and salsa for dipping

SALADS

Each selection serves 10

MIXED GREEN SALAD \$19.99 Mixed greens, diced tomato and cucumbers CAESAR SALAD \$19.99 Fresh Romaine lettuce with Parmesan cheese BERRY SPINACH SALAD \$35.99 Fresh baby Spinach, crumbled bacon, diced tomatoes, sliced mushrooms, crumbled Feta

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

Each selection serves 1

cheese and seasonal berries

GRILLED VEGGIE FLATBREAD \$6.79 Served with 1 vegetable choice VEGETABLE PLATE \$7.99 Includes 4 vegetable selections CHEESE BROCCOLI STUFFED SPUD \$7.99 Served with your choice of 2 vegetables

DRINKS

Each Gallon serves 10	
ICED TEA OR SWEET TEA	\$5.99
MANGO OR PEACH TEA	\$7.99
LEMONADE	\$7.99
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$15.99
BOTTLED WATER - single	\$1.49

VEGETABLES

Each selection serves 8

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY	\$10.99
SEASONED RICE	\$10.99
GLAZED CARROTS	\$11.99
BLACK-EYED PEAS	\$11.99
SWEET KERNEL CORN	\$10.99
TURNIP GREENS	\$12.99
CABBAGE	\$11.99
WHIPPED SWEET POTATOES	\$12.99
CORNBREAD DRESSING & GRAVY	\$12.99
MACARONI & CHEESE	\$13.99
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$13.99
TENDER GREEN BEANS	\$13.99
RED BEANS & RICE	\$13.99
BROCCOLI RICE CASSEROLE	\$13.99
BAKED SQUASH CASSEROLE	\$13.99
CINNAMON APPLES (add \$4 with Entree)	\$16.99
ASPARAGUS (add \$4 with Entree)	\$16.99
GRILLED MIXED VEGETABLES (add \$4 with Entree)	\$16.99

DESSERTS

Pan serves 12

BANANA PUDDING (pan)	\$23.99
PEACH COBBLER (pan)	\$27.99
BROWNIES (each)	\$2,29
FRESH BAKED COOKIES (each)	\$1.29
PUMPKIN PIE (seasonal) - Per slice	\$1.99
PECAN PIE (seasonal) - Per slice	\$2.99

FRESH BREAD

One dozen with butter	
WHEAT ROLLS	\$3.9
CORNBREAD	\$3.9
1/2 DOLLS 8, 1/2 CODNRDEAD	\$3.9





CALL TODAY

817-371-2283

Minimum food purchase required for delivery

24 hour advanced notice required to guarantee availability of menu items

Price applies to delivery/pick-up service only Other levels of service are also available

Prices and menu items are subject to change without notice

Service fee will apply to all deliveries and pick-up orders over \$100



Enjoy freshly made meals at your next family event, office party, and school or church function without even turning on the oven. Our delivery service is the simple solution for any get-together.

Each meal comes hot and ready to serve, saving you hours in the kitchen. Anywhere, anytime and any day of the week, look to us for your made-from-scratch meals without the hassle.



Greater Dallas / Fort Worth Metro

Order by phone (call or text)

817-371-2283

Or email

bepcater@theblackeyedpea.com

www.theblackeyedpea.com



CROWD PLEASERS
& DELIVERY
MENU

Rediscover the lost art of cooking from scratch delivered to you

